Duifkampioenschap (5 vl.)

PV De Reisduif - Natoer

Aantal liefhebbers: 29

Pos NPO nr

Naam

Aantal duiven: 350

Plaats

Ringnr

Prijzen

Punten

1 1907.9001
2 1907.1606
3 1907.1614
4 1907.1614
5 1907.9001
6 1907.9001
7 1907.1614
8 1907.9001
9 1907.1606
10 1907.1614
11 1907.1614
12 1907.1614
13 1907.1614
14 1907.9001
15 1907.1606
16 1907.1606
17 1907.9001
18 1907.0210
19 1907.1606
20 1907.1614
21 1907.9138
22 1907.0210
23 1907.1606
24 1907.1576
25 1907.1606
26 1907.1606
27 1907.0414
28 1907.1606
29 1907.9001
30 1907.1614
31 1907.1614
32 1907.9001
33 1907.1614
34 1907.1622
35 1907.9002
36 1907.9138
37 1907.1606
38 1907.0002
39 1907.9001
40 1907.1606
41 1907.0210
42 1907.1606
43 1907.0002
44 1907.1614
45 1907.1576
46 1907.1614
47 1907.0002
48 1907.0210
49 1907.0414
50 1907.1606

SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

AUGUSTIIN F.
MULDERS A.J.
MULDERS A.J.

SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY
SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

MULDERS A.J.

SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

AUGUSTIIN F.
MULDERS A.J.
MULDERS A.J.
MULDERS A.J.
MULDERS A.J.

SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

AUGUSTIIN F.
AUGUSTIIN F.

SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

TREYEN J. VAN
AUGUSTIIN F.
MULDERS A.J.

SCHOONEN-DOELAND

TREYEN J. VAN
AUGUSTIIN F.
WAANDERS H.
AUGUSTIIN F.
AUGUSTIIN F.
PLOMPEN A.
AUGUSTIIN F.

SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

MULDERS A.J.
MULDERS A.J.

SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

MULDERS A.J.
BERGS FR.
J. DOELAND & KLZN

SCHOONEN-DOELAND

AUGUSTIIN F.

C. HOPPENBROUWERS
SCHOUWENAARS-GILTAY

AUGUSTIIN F.
TREYEN J. VAN
AUGUSTIIN F.

C. HOPPENBROUWERS

MULDERS A.J.
WAANDERS H.
MULDERS A.J.

C. HOPPENBROUWERS

TREYEN J. VAN
PLOMPEN A.
AUGUSTIIN F.

Wouw

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOouw

WOouw

BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOouw

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
Wouw

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOouw

HEERLE

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
HEERLE

BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOouw

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOouw

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOuw

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOENSDRECHT
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOouw

BERGEN OP ZOOM
HEERLE

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
WOuw

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM
HEERLE

BERGEN OP ZOOM
BERGEN OP ZOOM

NL 20-1108562
NL 21-1250009
NL 18-1164019
NL 19-1728129
NL 20-1497787
NL 20-1497768
NL 20-1554112
NL 20-1692223
NL 21-1249801
NL 18-1164003
NL 20-1554101
NL 19-1728145
NL 18-1163992
NL 20-1497790
NL 21-1249814
NL 21-1249804
NL 20-1554222
NL 21-1249558
NL 21-1250004
NL 19-1728144
NL 21-2109398
NL 21-1249555
NL 21-1250016
NL 19-1265501
NL 21-1250025
NL 21-1249811
NL 21-1249882
NL 21-1249321
NL 20-1619969
NL 19-1728140
NL 19-1728122
NL 19-1668990
NL 20-1554122
NL 21-1249421
B 21-6106331 J
NL 21-1249304
NL 21-1250005
NL 21-1257404
NL 20-1497791
NL 21-1249810
NL 20-1553652
NL 21-1249813
NL 21-1257423
NL 18-1163995
NL 21-1250097
NL 19-1728146
NL 20-1563353
NL 21-1249569
NL 21-1249884
NL 21-1250027
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4
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5
3
2
3
2
3
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3
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1057,40
945,78
877,29
873,42
843,70
842,84
794,79
781,86
768,57
768,22
751,59
742,45
731,83
710,60
685,70
661,45
646,84
638,60
634,43
633,80
624,20
620,31
612,12
609,67
603,56
602,50
598,71
590,51
571,39
552,89
549,11
545,54
540,64
536,34
520,32
504,29
503,53
499,10
496,64
490,10
476,05
474,01
473,14
467,91
467,33
459,47
458,88
458,03
449,05
448,25
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